
                Varsity Girls Div.2 5000 Meter Run Finals                 
==========================================================================
    Name                      Yr Team                           Time   Pts
==========================================================================
  1 Natalie Dumais            12 Trenton                    20:00.35     1
  2 Alex Belinky              11 Carleton Airport           20:18.40     2
  3 Erin Bachler              11 Monroe Jefferson           20:45.50     3
  4 Sam Zajac                 12 Monroe Jefferson           20:56.55     4
  5 Erica Steuwe              12 Tecumseh                   20:58.90     5
  6 Alyssa Stav               11 Riverview Community        21:08.24     6
  7 Kirsten Chambers           9 Riverview Community        21:09.62     7
  8 Alexandra Cradit          11 Trenton                    21:10.54     8
  9 Katie Griffith            11 Carleton Airport           21:13.84     9
 10 Heather Dietrick          11 Grosse Ile                 21:17.97    10
 11 Adriane Miller            10 Monroe Jefferson           21:19.36    11
 12 Lauren Carter             11 Monroe Jefferson           21:22.79    12
 13 Kelsey Lancina            11 Carleton Airport           21:32.15    13
 14 Catherine Polgar          10 Grosse Ile                 21:33.19    14
 15 Rebecca Myrabo            11 Trenton                    21:54.15    15
 16 Brittany Shaheen          10 Grosse Ile                 21:58.84    16
 17 Caroline Hatty             9 Trenton                    22:01.60    17
 18 Ciara Metzoian            12 Monroe Jefferson           22:13.74    18
 19 Julia Erickson            11 Grosse Ile                 22:19.82    19
 20 Hannah Engle              10 Adrian                     22:28.71    20
 21 Ciolleen Vann             11 Riverview Community        22:39.79    21
 22 Brianna Stiefel           12 Carleton Airport           22:46.96    22
 23 Erin Landstrom            11 Tecumseh                   22:57.22    23
 24 Bethany Pifer             11 Monroe Jefferson           22:59.27    24
 25 Katie Kasper               9 Tecumseh                   23:00.71    25
 26 Kelsey Dietrick           11 Grosse Ile                 23:09.00    26
 27 Arianna Kissel            10 Riverview Community        23:11.85    27
 28 Sarah Carlson             10 Gibraltar Carlson          23:12.97    28
 29 Brittney Marek            10 Grosse Ile                 23:14.15    29
 30 Brenna O'Rourke           10 Carleton Airport           23:22.13    30
 31 Kendra Randolph           10 Tecumseh                   23:24.06    31
 32 Kelly Quinn               11 Trenton                    23:29.75    32
 33 Jacquelyn Lanczki         12 Adrian                     23:31.95    33
 34 Clare Kucera               9 Adrian                     23:33.08    34
 35 Kennedy Levy              11 Grosse Ile                 23:40.89    35
 36 Haley Reynolds             9 Riverview Community        23:51.27    36
 37 Mariah Thomas             11 Gibraltar Carlson          23:54.43    37
 38 Sydney Healy               9 Carleton Airport           24:13.00    38
 39 Lexi Janego               11 Adrian                     24:19.31    39
 40 Nikki Watson               9 Trenton                    24:26.45    40
 41 Samantha Steinman         12 Monroe Jefferson           24:50.58    41
 42 Jody Baxter               10 Carleton Airport           24:55.52    42
 43 Marissa Vargas            11 Adrian                     24:58.53    43
 44 Kayla Miller               9 Adrian                     24:59.71    44
 45 Karlie Wright             11 Tecumseh                   25:07.77    45
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 46 Amanda Kull                9 Trenton                    25:42.71    46
 47 Josie Crittenden          11 Tecumseh                   26:04.64    47
 48 Christina Pettit          11 Gibraltar Carlson          26:22.07    48
 49 Catherine Beaufort        12 Gibraltar Carlson          26:23.34    49
 50 Amanda Crumpton           11 Gibraltar Carlson          30:01.51    50
 51 Carly Roberts             10 Gibraltar Carlson          30:02.79    51              
Varsity Girls Div.2 5000 Meter Run Team Scores              
==========================================================================
    Team                        Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
==========================================================================
  1 Monroe Jefferson            48      3    4   11   12   18   24   41  
      3     Erin Bachler               20:45.50
      4     Sam Zajac                  20:56.55
      11    Adriane Miller             21:19.36
      12    Lauren Carter              21:22.79
      18    Ciara Metzoian             22:13.74
      Total Time: 1:46:38      Average: 21:19.59      1-5 Split: 1:28
  2 Trenton                     73      1    8   15   17   32   40   46  
      1     Natalie Dumais             20:00.35
      8     Alexandra Cradit           21:10.54
      15    Rebecca Myrabo             21:54.15
      17    Caroline Hatty             22:01.60
      32    Kelly Quinn                23:29.75
      Total Time: 1:48:36      Average: 21:43.28      1-5 Split: 3:29
  3 Carleton Airport            76      2    9   13   22   30   38   42  
      2     Alex Belinky               20:18.40
      9     Katie Griffith             21:13.84
      13    Kelsey Lancina             21:32.15
      22    Brianna Stiefel            22:46.96
      30    Brenna O'Rourke            23:22.13
      Total Time: 1:49:13      Average: 21:50.70      1-5 Split: 3:04
  4 Grosse Ile                  85     10   14   16   19   26   29   35  
      10    Heather Dietrick           21:17.97
      14    Catherine Polgar           21:33.19
      16    Brittany Shaheen           21:58.84
      19    Julia Erickson             22:19.82
      26    Kelsey Dietrick            23:09.00
      Total Time: 1:50:19      Average: 22:03.77      1-5 Split: 1:51
  5 Riverview Community         97      6    7   21   27   36    -    -  
      6     Alyssa Stav                21:08.24
      7     Kirsten Chambers           21:09.62
      21    Ciolleen Vann              22:39.79
      27    Arianna Kissel             23:11.85
      36    Haley Reynolds             23:51.27
      Total Time: 1:52:001      Average: 22:24.16      1-5 Split: 2:43
  6 Tecumseh                    129     5   23   25   31   45   47    -  
      5     Erica Steuwe               20:58.90
      23    Erin Landstrom             22:57.22
      25    Katie Kasper               23:00.71
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      31    Kendra Randolph            23:24.06
      45    Karlie Wright              25:07.77
      Total Time: 1:55:29      Average: 23:05.74      1-5 Split: 4:09
  7 Adrian                      169    20   33   34   39   43   44    -  
      20    Hannah Engle               22:28.71
      33    Jacquelyn Lanczki          23:31.95
      34    Clare Kucera               23:33.08
      39    Lexi Janego                24:19.31
      43    Marissa Vargas             24:58.53
      Total Time: 1:58:52      Average: 23:46.32      1-5 Split: 2:30
  8 Gibraltar Carlson           212    28   37   48   49   50   51    -  
      28    Sarah Carlson              23:12.97
      37    Mariah Thomas              23:54.43
      48    Christina Pettit           26:22.07
      49    Catherine Beaufort         26:23.34
      50    Amanda Crumpton            30:01.51
      Total Time: 2:09:54      Average: 25:58.87      1-5 Split: 6:49
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